 In the USA and Canada call 1-(800)-4TV-TEST
 191 Forest Avenue, Locust Valley, NY 11560-2132 USA
 1-(800)-488-8378, (516)-671-7278, FAX (516)-671-3362
 E-Mail: sales@multidyne.com
 Web Site: www.multidyne.com
FSW Series
A/B Fiber Optic
Protection Switch

 Web Site: www.multidyne.com
RACK-MOUNT CHASSIS OPTIONS:
ORDERING INFORMATION:
  Fiber Optic Accessories; WDM's, CWDM's, Add/Drop & Protection Switches (SIN 58-6)
CWDM-2000-18 Coarse Wave Division Multiplexer for 1270, 1290, 1310, 1330, 1350, 1370, 1390, 1410, 1430, 1450, 1470, 1490, 1510, 1530, 1550, 1570, 1590 or 1610nm.  Supports
up to 18 wavelengths or channels per fiber optic cable. SC connectors. Requires the NEW corning SMF-28E CWDM enhanced Singlemode Fiber. (May require -RMD,
-BLANK)
CWDM-2000-16 Coarse Wave Division Multiplexer for 1310, 1330, 1350, 1370, 1390, 1410, 1430, 1450, 1470, 1490, 1510, 1530, 1550, 1570, 1590 or 1610nm.  Supports up to 16
wavelengths or channels per fiber optic cable. SC connectors. Requires the NEW corning SMF-28E CWDM enhanced Singlemode Fiber. (May require -RMD, -BLANK)
CWDM-2000-9 Coarse Wave Division Multiplexer for 1310, 1470, 1490, 1510, 1530, 1550, 1570, 1590 and 1610nm.  Supports up to 9 wavelengths or channels per fiber optic cable.
SC connectors. (May require -RMD, -BLANK)
CWDM-2000-8 Coarse Wave Division Multiplexer for 1470, 1490, 1510, 1530, 1550, 1570, 1590 and 1610nm.  Supports up to 8 wavelengths or channels per fiber optic cable. SC
connectors. (May require -RMD, -BLANK)
CWDM-2000-4 Coarse Wave Division Multiplexer for 1470, 1490, 1510, 1530 or 1550, 1570, 1590 and 1610nm.  Supports up to 4 wavelengths or channels per fiber optic cable. SC
connectors. (Specify wavelengths) (May require -RMT, -BLANK)
CWDM-1A-1D-xxxx Coarse Wave Division Multiplexer, 1 Channel ADD & DROP  for 1470, 1490, 1510, 1530, 1550, 1570, 1590 or 1610nm.  Unit will Drop and then Add a CWDM
wavelength. SC connectors. (Specify wavelength for xxxx) (May require -RMT, -BLANK)
CWDM-2A-2D-xxxx-xxxx Coarse Wave Division Multiplexer, 2 Channel ADD & DROP  for 1470, 1490, 1510, 1530, 1550, 1570, 1590 or 1610nm.  Unit will Drop and then Add a CWDM
wavelength. SC connectors. (Specify wavelength for xxxx) (May require -RMT, -BLANK)
CWDM-1A-xxxx Coarse Wave Division Multiplexer, 1 Channel ADD for 1470, 1490, 1510, 1530, 1550, 1570, 1590 or 1610nm.  Unit will Drop and then Add a CWDM wavelength. SC
connectors. (Specify wavelength for xxxx) (May require -RMT, -BLANK)
CWDM-1D-xxxx Coarse Wave Division Multiplexer, 1 Channel DROP for 1470, 1490, 1510, 1530, 1550, 1570, 1590 or 1610nm.  Unit will Drop and then Add a CWDM wavelength.  SC